CSM_NX-ILM400_DS_E_1_3
1
NX-series IO-Link Master Unit
NX-ILM400
IO-Link makes sensor level information
visible and solves the three major issues at
manufacturing sites!
The screwless clamping terminal block

CRIMPFOX 6 (0.25 to 6 mm2, AWG 24 to 10)
AI0,5-8 0.5 (#20)
AI0,5-10
AI0,75-8 0.75 (#18)
AI0,75-10
AI1,0-8 1.0 (#18)
AI1,0-10
AI1,5-8 1.5 (#16)
AI1,5-10
Ground
terminals
AI2,5-10 2.0 *1
Terminals other
than ground
terminals
Weidmuller H0.14/12 0.14 (#26) Weidmueller (The figure in parentheses is the applicable wire size.)
PZ6 Roto (0.14 to 6 mm2, AWG 26 to 10)H0.25/12 0.25 (#24)
H0.34/12 0.34 (#22)
H0.5/14 0.5 (#20)
H0.5/16
H0.75/14 0.75 (#18)
H0.75/16
H1.0/14 1.0 (#18)
H1.0/16
H1.5/14 1.5 (#16)